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First Name Last Name Role/Title Email Address
Allen Whetstone Site Coordinator (Mattie Williams) allen.whetstone@networktoendhunger.org
Anna Chavez Recipient Intake Specialist (Spanish) anna.chavez@networktoendhunger.org
Bailey Cross Program Manager & RCFS Coordinator bailey.cross@networktoendhunger.org
Blake Withall Director of Operations blake.withall@networktoendhunger.org
Brenda Rodriguez Site Coordinator (Beth-el and TC) brenda.rodriguez@networktoendhunger.org
Caitlyn Peacock Executive Director caitlyn.peacock@networktoendhunger.org
Cortney Szafran Food System Policy Analyst cortney.szafran@networktoendhunger.org
Jasmine Tompkins Food Procurement Coordinator jasmine.tompkins@networktoendhunger.or
Kiera Adams Site Coordinator (Mort Elem./TC Delivers) kiera.adams@networktoendhunger.org
Lauren Vance Director of Programs lauren.vance@networktoendhunger.org
Lilian Naranjo Data/Routing & Site Coordinator (RCS FB) lilian.naranjo@networktoendhunger.org
Liz Ardeljan Executive Administrative Assistant liz.ardeljan@networktoendhunger.org
Michelle Vance Recipient Intake Supervisor michelle.vance@networktoendhunger.org
Mimi Chavin Site Coordinator (Daystar) mimi.chavin@networktoendhunger.org
Paula Read Email / Website Support paula.vpnstudiosllc@gmail.com
Rachelle Bradshaw Full Charge Bookkeeper/HR rachelle.bradshaw@networktoendhunger.org
Ruth Newell Director of Advancement ruth.newell@networktoendhunger.org
Stacie Blalock Site Coordinator (Farmworker's Self Help) stacie.blalock@networktoendhunger.org
Tim Delaney Site Coordinator (Catherine Hickman) tim.delaney@networktoendhunger.org


